ZESTAWIENIE WYNIKÓW WYBORÓW SOŁTYSÓW GMINY TCZÓW

	Lp.
	Sołectwo 

Kandydaci
	liczba 

kandydatów
	ilość wydanych

kart do głosowania
	oddano głosów

nieważnych
	Oddano głosów

ważnych
	Liczba głosów

uzyskanych przez 

kandydata

	1.
	Borki
1.Wolszczak Artur

2.Suwała Ireneusz

3.Wójcik Mieczysław
	3

	94
	-
	94
	56

9

29

	2.
	Julianów
1.Komisarski Paweł
	1
	6
	-
	6
	6

	3.

	Wincentów
1.Banasik Alicja

2.Sulima Anna
	2
	64
	2
	62
	43

19

	4.
	Brzezinki Stare
1.Suwała Zdzisław

2.Wargacki Jacek

3. Wiśniewski Zbigniew
	3
	44
	1
	43
	8

12

23

	5.
	Józefów
1.Cieślak Monika
2.Rokita Małgorzata

3.Jaroszek Jacek
	3
	16
	-
	16
	12
4
0

	6.
	Rawica Stara
1.Woźniak Piotr
	1
	90
	12
	78
	78

	7.
	Brzezinki Nowe
1.Wólczyński Józef
	1
	45
	3
	42
	42

	8.
	Lucin
1.Marchewka Wioleta

2.Marud Małgorzata

3.Nowak Henryk
	3
	46
	1
	45
	7

21

17

	9.
	Tczów
1.Banasik Radosław
	1
	80
	2
	78
	78

	10.
	Podzakrzówek

1.Pyrgiel Jan

2.Wolszczak Sławomir
	2
	53
	2
	51
	17

34

	11.
	Kazimierzów/Rawica Nowa
1.Piaseczny Wiesław

2.Pietrzyk Tomasz

3.Wolszczak Anna
	2
	95
	3
	92
	20

45

27

	12.
	Tynica
1.Pawelec Sylwester

2.Kuśmierczyk Tadeusz
	2
	74
	2
	72
	43

29

	13.
	Janów
1.Lewandowski Grzegorz
2.Puk Janusz
	2
	130
	2
	128
	39

89



	14.
	Bartodzieje

1.Linowski Marcin
	1
	47
	-
	47
	47


